Relatério de Presencas por Periodo
Periodo de : 01/03/2019 até 31/03/2019

Data

Reuniao :

0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019

Reuniao :

0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019
0670372019

Reuniao :

11/03/2019
11/03/2019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
11/03/2019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019

01/04/2019 22:27

Hora

Nome Parlamentar

52 Sessdo Ordinaria - Expediente

Zé Da Mix
Carolina Pontes
Clayton Silva
Marco Xavier
Helder do Taxi
Waguinho S.Luzia
Mir do Lanche
Estevao Nogueira
Nilton Santos
Lemao J.Rafa

Lu Bogo

Jorge de Freitas
Erika Tank
Wagner Barbosa
Dra. Mayra Costa
Dr. Marcelo Rossi
Constancia Félix
Darci Reis
Toninho Franco
Dr .RafaelCamargo
Anderson Pereira

5© Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do dia

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

19:
29:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
02
04
06
06
17
:51
21
:24

59
53
13
26
37
49
53
02
44
44
51
54
54

Zé Da Mix

Mir do Lanche
Clayton Silva
Darci Reis

Jorge de Freitas
Carolina Pontes
Estevao Nogueira
Lemao J.Rafa
Anderson Pereira
Dr. Marcelo Rossi
Dra. Mayra Costa
Waguinho S.Luzia
Constancia Félix
Lu Bogo

Dr .RafaelCamargo
Erika Tank
Nilton Santos
Marco Xavier
Toninho Franco
Helder do Taxi
Wagner Barbosa

62 Sessao Ordinaria - Expediente

Zé Da Mix
Clayton Silva
Helder do Taxi
Mir do Lanche
Lemao J.Rafa
Waguinho S.Luzia
Carolina Pontes
Marco Xavier
Jorge de Freitas
Estevao Nogueira
Wagner Barbosa
Lu Bogo

Toninho Franco
Erika Tank

Dr .RafaelCamargo
Nilton Santos
Dra. Mayra Costa

Partido

PSD
PR
PSC
PSD
PEN
PSDB
PRB
PSC
PSDB
PSD
PPS
PPS
PDT
PR
MDB
PR
PRB
PSB
PR
MDB
PSB

Posto
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1170372019
11/03/2019
1170372019
11/03/2019

Reuniao :

11/03/2019
11/03/2019
1170372019
1170372019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
1170372019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
1170372019
1170372019
11/03/2019
11/03/2019
1170372019
1170372019
1170372019
11/03/2019
1170372019

Reuniao :

1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019

Reuniao :

1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019
1870372019

01/04/2019 22:27

16:41:03
17:46:17
17:50:52
18:27:07

Dr. Marcelo Rossi
Darci Reis

Constancia Félix
Anderson Pereira

6° Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do dia

Zé Da Mix
Constancia Félix
Toninho Franco
Mir do Lanche
Helder do Taxi
Lu Bogo

Clayton Silva
Carolina Pontes
Darci Reis

Dr. Marcelo Rossi
Estevao Nogueira
Marco Xavier
Nilton Santos
Erika Tank

Dra. Mayra Costa
Jorge de Freitas
Lemao J.Rafa

Dr .RafaelCamargo
Wagner Barbosa
Anderson Pereira
Waguinho S.Luzia
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
18:
18:

02:
08:
08:
09:
13:
15:
15:
16:
16:
18:
18:
19:
23:
23:
24:
24:
30:
39:
50:
04:
33:

19
54
55
48
51
33
45
23
27
10
31
30
01
08
20
30
36
00
13
09
11

Zé Da Mix

Mir do Lanche
Lemao J.Rafa
Jorge de Freitas
Toninho Franco
Helder do Taxi
Estevao Nogueira
Constancia Félix
Clayton Silva
Nilton Santos
Waguinho S.Luzia
Dr .RafaelCamargo
Lu Bogo

Erika Tank

Dr. Marcelo Rossi
Marco Xavier
Wagner Barbosa
Dra. Mayra Costa
Carolina Pontes
Darci Reis
Anderson Pereira

7° Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do dia

Darci Reis

Zé Da Mix

Lu Bogo

Clayton Silva
Dra. Mayra Costa
Nilton Santos
Mir do Lanche
Anderson Pereira
Lemao J.Rafa
Constancia Félix
Jorge de Freitas
Waguinho S.Luzia
Wagner Barbosa
Helder do Taxi
Dr .RafaelCamargo
Carolina Pontes
Erika Tank
Toninho Franco
Estevao Nogueira
Dr. Marcelo Rossi

PSD
PSD
PDT
PSDB

PSD
PR
PSC
PEN
PR
MDB
PRB
PDT
PSC
PRB
PPS
MDB
PR
PR
PSD
PSB
PSB
PPS
PSDB
PSD
PSDB
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1870372019
Reuniao :

25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019

Reuniao :

25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019
25/03/2019

01/04/2019 22:27

20:46:31 Marco Xavier
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8° Sessdo Ordinaria - Ordem do dia
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49
31
33
17
17
03
09
09
46
52
04
04
08
10
17
32
50
57
31
39
42

Carolina Pontes
Clayton Silva

Zé Da Mix

Lu Bogo

Lemao J.Rafa
Waguinho S.Luzia
Dr. Marcelo Rossi
Toninho Franco
Marco Xavier

Mir do Lanche
Estevao Nogueira
Helder do Taxi
Jorge de Freitas
Erika Tank
Wagner Barbosa
Nilton Santos
Dra. Mayra Costa
Constancia Félix
Darci Reis

Dr .RafaelCamargo
Anderson Pereira

Zé Da Mix

Nilton Santos
Estevao Nogueira
Mir do Lanche
Lemao J.Rafa
Waguinho S.Luzia
Dra. Mayra Costa
Darci Reis

Dr .RafaelCamargo
Helder do Taxi
Constancia Félix
Dr. Marcelo Rossi
Carolina Pontes
Lu Bogo

Erika Tank
Wagner Barbosa
Clayton Silva
Anderson Pereira
Jorge de Freitas
Toninho Franco
Marco Xavier

PSB

PSD
PRB
PRB
PR
PSC
PPS
PPS
PSD
MDB
MDB
PDT
PSD
PSDB
PR
PR
PSB
PSC
PSDB
PEN
PR
PSB
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